Rangliste:

1. Bohler Heinz
2. Withrich H.R.
3. Renfer Glenn
4. Kuhn Stephan

Rangliste:

1. Hofmanner E.
2. Joss Margrit
3. Kempf Sonja
4. El Serafi Bea
5. Allaz Danielle

Rangliste:
1. Ziegler Emil

37. Berner Kegelturnier
vom 2. April 2011 in Lyssach/BE

Kategorie 1

755
734
724
708

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Damen

710
666
616
582
536

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Gaste

578

Holz

Rangliste:

1. Graf Walter
2.Salzmann Fritz
3. Balli Rolf

4. Allaz Raymond
5. Kempf Richard

Rangliste:

1. Withrich Peter
2. Bourquin R.

3. Hofmanner Hans
4. Buhler Hansruedi
5. Stocker Guido

6. Kreuzer Robert
7. Christen Viktor

Kategorie 2

694
666
636
629
623

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Senioren

751
716
710
680
652
636
603

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz




